The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EDUCATE YOUNG GIRLS 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31

Settled
2024-05-01
2024-05-01
2024-05-01
2024-05-01
2024-05-05
2024-05-27

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Ziqgi Zhen
Donation from Rachel Narine
Donation from Beyonce Reid
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 4/29 to 5/5
Donation from Diane Welch
WITHDRAWN: $6.65. DEPOSITED: $195.00.

ID Amount Balance
$0.00

txn_oyH5dZ9 $50.00 $50.00
txn QmHZIOm $20.00 $70.00
txn_2zHkdY4 $25.00 $95.00
txn_a8HAvmb -$6.65 $88.35
txn_5wHrkll $100.00 $188.35
$188.35

Educate Young Girls is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Educate Young Girls's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



