

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EDUCATE YOUNG GIRLS 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2024-05-01	Donation from Ziqi Zhen	txn_oyH5dZ9	\$50.00	\$50.00
2024-05-01	Donation from Rachel Narine	txn_QmHZlOm	\$20.00	\$70.00
2024-05-01	Donation from Beyonce Reid	txn_2zHkdY4	\$25.00	\$95.00
2024-05-05	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 4/29 to 5/5	txn_a8HAvmb	-\$6.65	\$88.35
2024-05-27	Donation from Diane Welch	txn_5wHrkll	\$100.00	\$188.35
	WITHDRAWN: \$6.65. DEPOSITED: \$195.00.			\$188.35

Educate Young Girls is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Educate Young Girls's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.